DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PEEL LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

PEEL LAND (INTERMEDIATE) LIMITED
PEEL MEDIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PEEL MEDIA DEVELOPMENT (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

PEEL MEDIA LOWRY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
PEEL MEDIA LOWRY OUTLET MALL LIMITED

PEEL OUTLETS FACILITIES LIMITED
PEEL OUTLETS (GLASGOW HARBOUR)
LIMITED

PEEL OUTLETS (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED
PEEL OUTLETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PEEL OVERSEAS LIMITED

PEEL PET PRODUCTS LIMITED

PEEL PROPERTIES (MSC) LIMITED
PEEL PROPERTIES (N.W.) LIMITED
PEEL PROPERTY LIMITED

PEEL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
PEEL PROPERTY INTERMEDIATE LIMITED

PEEL PROPERTY (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

PEEL PROPERTY (NO.2) LIMITED

PEEL PROPERTY (PARTNERSHIPS) LIMITED

PEEL RED CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

PEEL SOUTH EAST LIMITED

PEEL TALENT LIMITED

PEEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

PEEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

PEEPS IN A BOX LTD

PEEPS MEDIA LTD

PEERA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PEER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD

PEER EDUCATION PROGRAMME AGAINST
AIDS

PEERLESS MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

PEERLESS PLASTICS AND COATINGS
LIMITED

PEERLESS PROPERTIES LTD

PEERLESS VEHICLE LEASING LTD

PEERMAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PEERSAY LIMITED

PEGASE AIRDROP LOGISTICS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PEGASUS EU LIMITED

PEGASUS ARTIST LTD

PEGASUS BUILDING (MALVERN) LIMITED

PEGASUS CARE LIMITED

PEGASUS CARS LONDON LIMITED

PEGASUS CORPORATE (LONDON) LIMITED

PEGASUS DIAMONDS LIMITED

PEGASUS GLOBAL TRADELINKS LIMITED

PEGASUS HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING
LIMITED

PEGASUSLIFE CARE 2 LIMITED/ALL OF
US (DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED

PEGASUSLIFE LANDLORD LIMITED

06495540
06495537
08855732
08854999

08080691
03605626
09713521
09708745

06497116
09708700
02022817
05334437
04560429
00517377
08577183
08574506
08314302
07546669
05060256
06474584
06497174
00216214
07498621
04713209
05785837

08087859
09011547
07485093
08862196
07374064

02478313

07079469

08854751
09374257
01947282
05667397
08603611

06796699
09400084
09209434
03813078
09387721
07275212
02951443
06040844
05324080

09732947

08804304

=
iy

@]
N

RS
AN ENE NN

CFEEEREREEE
PSR S S = S NI N

w
N

g
N

22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016

25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016

25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016

26/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
24/01/2016
24/01/2016

25/01/2016
20/01/2016

25/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016

22/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016

20/01/2016

22/01/2016

PEEL LAND AND PROPERTY (PORTS NO.

3) LIMITED

PEGASUSLIFE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PEGASUS NLP LIMITED

PEGASUS NLP LIMITED

PEGASUS PUMPS LIMITED

PEGASUS REAL ESTATE LTD
PEGASUS TEXTILE LIMITED
PEGASUS TRACKERS LIMITED
PEGASUS TRACKERS LIMITED
PEGASUS TRADING LIMITED
PEGDEAN LIMITED

PEG ELECTRICAL LTD

P.EGERTON TRANSPORT LTD

PEGGED LTD

PEGSDON LIMITED

PEGWELL & DISTRICT ASSOCIATION
PEGWELL & DISTRICT ASSOCIATION
P.E.I. OMEGA LIMITED

PEJAYCO LIMITED

PEJB PIUK LIMITED

PEJB PIUK LIMITED

PEJEA LTD

P. E. JONES CONTRACTORS (HOMES)
LIMITED

P.E. JONES CONTRACTS (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

P.E.JONES (PROPERTIES) LIMITED
PEKING GARDEN BRAMHALL LIMITED
PEKING HOUSE KENT LIMITED
PEKING HOUSE KENT LIMITED

PEKO HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PELAGIAN OIL LIMITED

PELAG INVEST REAL ESTATE LTD.
PELENDRIDES CONSULTING LTD
PELEUS CONSULTING LIMITED
PELHAM FINANCIAL LIMITED
PELIBIRD LIMITED

PELICAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PELICAN PORTFOLIO LIMITED
PELICAN SALES AND MARKETING LTD
PELIN PHOTOGRAHY LTD.

PELIN PHOTOGRAHY LTD.

PELLAMAY PROPERTY LIMITED
PELLARIS LIMITED

PELLELUCENT EUROPE LTD

PELLEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PELLEW HAIR DESIGNS LIMITED
PELLEW HAIR DESIGNS LIMITED
PELLICON LIMITED

PELLINGS FARM CLOSE 1973 LIMITED
PELLYS TRANSPORT & REGULATORY
SERVICES LIMITED

PELOTON PARASOL LIMITED

PELOTON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PELUSA LIMITED
PEMANACO LTD

06497113

08804306
05326042
05326042
02930758
09285120
07781447
08299331
08299331
01605301
04193803
09005685
07875001
06571283
08860523
02198596
02198596
03213655
07914870
09968691
09968691
09102333
01011665

01383760

00667252
07125031
09960396
09960396
09047331
04799367
06789892
08854071
07893571
09870478
04482116
04423921
03803406
06871001
09962217
09962217
08800176
08367174
08712899
06063191
08526762
08526762
06882052
09399753
06751900
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06874088
08811073

22/01/2016

22/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016

25/01/2016

25/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
24/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
24/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016

20/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016



