

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

PEEL LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	06495540	(C2)	22/01/2016	PEEL LAND AND PROPERTY (PORTS NO. 3) LIMITED	06497113	(C2)	22/01/2016
PEEL LAND (INTERMEDIATE) LIMITED	06495537	(C2)	22/01/2016	PEGASUSLIFE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08804306	(D2)	22/01/2016
PEEL MEDIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	08855732	(D2)	22/01/2016	PEGASUS NLP LIMITED	05326042	(C3)	25/01/2016
PEEL MEDIA DEVELOPMENT (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	08854999	(D2)	21/01/2016	PEGASUS NLP LIMITED	05326042	(C3)	25/01/2016
PEEL MEDIA LOWRY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	08080691	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGASUS PUMPS LIMITED	02930758	(D1)	21/01/2016
PEEL MEDIA LOWRY OUTLET MALL LIMITED	03605626	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGASUS REAL ESTATE LTD	09285120	(D1)	25/01/2016
PEEL OUTLETS FACILITIES LIMITED	09713521	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGASUS TEXTILE LIMITED	07781447	(D2)	25/01/2016
PEEL OUTLETS (GLASGOW HARBOUR) LIMITED	09708745	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGASUS TRACKERS LIMITED	08299331	(C3)	22/01/2016
PEEL OUTLETS (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED	06497116	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGASUS TRACKERS LIMITED	08299331	(D2)	22/01/2016
PEEL OUTLETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09708700	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGASUS TRADING LIMITED	01605301	(D2)	22/01/2016
PEEL OVERSEAS LIMITED	02022817	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGDEAN LIMITED	04193803	(D1)	26/01/2016
PEEL PET PRODUCTS LIMITED	05334437	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEG ELECTRICAL LTD	09005685	(D1)	22/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTIES (MSC) LIMITED	04560429	(C2)	25/01/2016	P.EGERTON TRANSPORT LTD	07875001	(D2)	25/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTIES (N.W.) LIMITED	00517377	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGGED LTD	06571283	(D1)	21/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTY LIMITED	08577183	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGSDON LIMITED	08860523	(D2)	20/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	08574506	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGWELL & DISTRICT ASSOCIATION	02198596	(D1)	20/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTY INTERMEDIATE LIMITED	08314302	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEGWELL & DISTRICT ASSOCIATION	02198596	(D2)	22/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTY (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED	07546669	(C2)	25/01/2016	P.E.I. OMEGA LIMITED	03213655	(D1)	26/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTY (NO.2) LIMITED	05060256	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEJAYCO LIMITED	07914870	(D2)	21/01/2016
PEEL PROPERTY (PARTNERSHIPS) LIMITED	06474584	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEJB PIUK LIMITED	09968691	(B1)	25/01/2016
PEEL RED CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED	06497174	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEJB PIUK LIMITED	09968691	(C1)	25/01/2016
PEEL SOUTH EAST LIMITED	00216214	(C2)	25/01/2016	PEJEA LTD	09102333	(D1)	21/01/2016
PEEL TALENT LIMITED	07498621	(D2)	26/01/2016	P. E. JONES CONTRACTORS (HOMES) LIMITED	01011665	(D2)	25/01/2016
PEEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	04713209	(C2)	25/01/2016	P.E. JONES CONTRACTS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED	01383760	(D2)	25/01/2016
PEEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	05785837	(C2)	25/01/2016	P.E.JONES (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	00667252	(D2)	25/01/2016
PEEPS IN A BOX LTD	08087859	(D1)	26/01/2016	PEKING GARDEN BRAMHALL LIMITED	07125031	(D2)	26/01/2016
PEEPS MEDIA LTD	09011547	(D1)	25/01/2016	PEKING HOUSE KENT LIMITED	09960396	(B1)	20/01/2016
PEERA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07485093	(D2)	20/01/2016	PEKING HOUSE KENT LIMITED	09960396	(C1)	20/01/2016
PEER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD	08862196	(D1)	24/01/2016	PEKO HEALTHCARE LIMITED	09047331	(D1)	25/01/2016
PEER EDUCATION PROGRAMME AGAINST AIDS	07374064	(D1)	24/01/2016	PELAGIAN OIL LIMITED	04799367	(C2)	21/01/2016
PEERLESS MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED	02478313	(E1)	25/01/2016	PELAG INVEST REAL ESTATE LTD.	06789892	(D2)	22/01/2016
PEERLESS PLASTICS AND COATINGS LIMITED	07079469	(C2)	20/01/2016	PELENDRIDES CONSULTING LTD	08854071	(D2)	21/01/2016
PEERLESS PROPERTIES LTD	08854751	(D2)	25/01/2016	PELEUS CONSULTING LIMITED	07893571	(D2)	21/01/2016
PEERLESS VEHICLE LEASING LTD	09374257	(D2)	20/01/2016	PELHAM FINANCIAL LIMITED	09870478	(C2)	21/01/2016
PEERMAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01947282	(D2)	20/01/2016	PELIBIRD LIMITED	04482116	(D1)	21/01/2016
PEERSAY LIMITED	05667397	(D2)	20/01/2016	PELICAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04423921	(D1)	24/01/2016
PEGASE AIRDROP LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	08603611	(E1)	20/01/2016	PELICAN PORTFOLIO LIMITED	03803406	(D1)	25/01/2016
PEGASUS EU LIMITED	06796699	(D2)	22/01/2016	PELICAN SALES AND MARKETING LTD	06871001	(D1)	26/01/2016
PEGASUS ARTIST LTD	09400084	(D2)	22/01/2016	PELIN PHOTOGRAHY LTD.	09962217	(B1)	21/01/2016
PEGASUS BUILDING (MALVERN) LIMITED	09209434	(C2)	20/01/2016	PELIN PHOTOGRAHY LTD.	09962217	(C1)	21/01/2016
PEGASUS CARE LIMITED	03813078	(D1)	26/01/2016	PELLAMAY PROPERTY LIMITED	08800176	(D2)	26/01/2016
PEGASUS CARS LONDON LIMITED	09387721	(D2)	21/01/2016	PELLARIS LIMITED	08367174	(D2)	21/01/2016
PEGASUS CORPORATE (LONDON) LIMITED	07275212	(E1)	21/01/2016	PELLELUCENT EUROPE LTD	08712899	(D2)	21/01/2016
PEGASUS DIAMONDS LIMITED	02951443	(D1)	26/01/2016	PELLEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06063191	(D2)	26/01/2016
PEGASUS GLOBAL TRADELINKS LIMITED	06040844	(D2)	21/01/2016	PELLEW HAIR DESIGNS LIMITED	08526762	(D2)	26/01/2016
PEGASUS HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING LIMITED	05324080	(D2)	22/01/2016	PELLEW HAIR DESIGNS LIMITED	08526762	(D1)	26/01/2016
PEGASUSLIFE CARE 2 LIMITED/ALL OF US (DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED	09732947	(B2)	20/01/2016	PELLICON LIMITED	06882052	(D2)	24/01/2016
PEGASUSLIFE LANDLORD LIMITED	08804304	(D2)	22/01/2016	PELLINGS FARM CLOSE 1973 LIMITED	09399753	(D2)	21/01/2016
				PELLYS TRANSPORT & REGULATORY SERVICES LIMITED	06751900	(C3)	22/01/2016
				PELTON PARASOL LIMITED	07753736	(D1)	20/01/2016
				PELTON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07484388	(D2)	22/01/2016
				PELUSA LIMITED	06874088	(D1)	26/01/2016
				PEMANACO LTD	08811073	(D2)	22/01/2016